
Monday 
to Friday

0628
0703
0732

then at 
these mins 

02
32
until

1832

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday  

0703
0734
0803
0832

then at 
these mins 

02
32 
until

1832

buses to 
City Centre

Monday 
to Friday

0655
0725
0755

then at 
these mins 

25
55
until

1825
1910
2010
2110
2210
2310

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday 

0658
0755

then at 
these mins 

25
55
until

1825
1910
2010
2110
2210
2310

Monday 
to Friday

2310

Saturday  
& Good 
Friday 

2310

Wilton bus times

return times from 
City Centre
New Canal Stop S

last buses back from 
City Centre

Temporary timetable - from 21 March 2022

Other 
Public 
Holidays

0803
0832
0902
0930

then at 
these mins 

02
30 
until

1830

Other 
Public 
Holidays

0855
0925
0955

then at 
these mins 

25
55 
until

1825
1910
2010

Other 
Public 
Holidays

2010

no buses on Sundays

these buses call at the Park&Ride 
site on request, please tell the 
driver when you get on 14 

mins 
travel  
time

14
for details of services over the  
Christmas period, please check  
the website



for other fares available visit: 

salisburyreds.co.uk
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where to get on & off in  
Salisbury City Centre

adult

£33 £4
group

4
working with

return fares
buy from the driver  
 pay by cash or contactless 
please keep hold of your ticket for your return journey
 change given

a group is up to any 4 people travelling together  
if there are more than 4 people travelling together,  
pay just £1 extra per person

concessionary pass holders  
travel free after 9.30am weekdays, anytime 
weekends & public holidays

travel regularly?
adult 10 trip   �|��  £14  use when you like
group 10 trip  �|  £18  use when you like

J

S Fgetting on
to the Park&Ride site

getting off
in the City Centre


