Wilton bus times

Temporary timetable - from 21 March 2022



buses to

City Centre

Monday to Friday		Saturday & Good Friday	Other Public Holidays
	0628	0703	0803
	0703	0734	0832
	0732	0803	0902
		0832	0930
	then at these mins 02 32 until	then at these mins 02 32 until	then at these mins 02 30 until
	1832		
		1832	1830

no buses on Sundays

 these buses call at the Park&Ride site on request, please tell the driver when you get on

for details of services over the Christmas period, please check the website

return times from

City Centre

New Canal Stop S

Monday to Friday		Saturday & Good Friday		Other Public Holidays
	0655	0658		0855
١	0725	0755		0925
ı	0755			0955
ı		then at these mins		
۱	then at	25		then at these mins
ı	these mins	55 55		25
ı	25			
ı	55	until		55
ı	until	1825		until
ł		1910		1825
ł	1005	· ·		1910
J	1825	2010		•
Ţ	1910	2110		2010
ļ	2010	2210		
ļ	2110	2310		
İ	2210			



last buses back from City Centre

City Ceriore

Monday to Friday

2310

Saturday & Good Friday

Other Public Holidays

2310

2310

2010

where to **get on** & **off** in

Salisbury City Centre



getting on to the Park&Ride site

getting off in the City Centre



return fares

buy from the driver

pay by cash or contactless please keep hold of your ticket for your return journey

change given

a group is up to any 4 people travelling together if there are more than 4 people travelling together, pay just £1 extra per person

concessionary pass holders

travel free after 9.30am weekdays, anytime weekends & public holidays

travel regularly?

adult 10 trip | £14 use when you like group 10 trip | £18 use when you like



for other fares available visit:

salisburyreds.co.uk



